
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2769.60 3004.00 9 5/8" @ 3004' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 32-23-597 Pad
Well: TR 24-23-597

Well Details: TR 24-23-597

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1654840.00 2227597.80 39.5993306 -108.2415095 A2 (TR 24-23-597)

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

16:01, January 27 2017
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.80°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51645.8snT

Dip Angle: 65.93°
Date: 1/26/2017

Model: HDGM
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1031.16 26.28 214.11 1000.75 -163.50 -110.74 3.00 214.11 197.47
4 5143.06 26.28 214.11 4687.50 -1671.14 -1131.85 0.00 0.002018.37
5 6895.39 0.00 0.00 6379.00 -1998.14 -1353.33 1.50 180.002413.31 TR 24-23-597 MVRD
6 10678.39 0.00 0.0010162.00 -1998.14 -1353.33 0.00 0.002413.31 TR 24-23-597 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 24-23-597 MVRD 6379.00 -1998.14 -1353.331652883.60 2226184.80 39.5938449 -108.2463117 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 24-23-597 PBHL 10162.00 -1998.14 -1353.331652883.60 2226184.80 39.5938449 -108.2463117 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2769.00 3003.33 Wasatch
4568.00 5009.79 G_Sand Top
4635.00 5084.51 G_Sand Base
6003.00 6518.78 Ohio Creek
6379.00 6895.39 Mesaverde
6966.00 7482.39 Top Gas
8906.00 9422.39 Cameo
9325.00 9841.39 Rollins
9525.00 10041.39 Cozzette
9762.00 10278.39 Corcoran
9927.00 10443.39 Sego

10162.00 10678.39 TD



Standard Planning Report

27 January, 2017

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 32-23-597 Pad

TR 24-23-597 - Slot A2 (TR 24-23-597)

OH



Planning Report

Well TR 24-23-597 - Slot A2 (TR 24-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 24-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 32-23-597 Pad

Map

-1.73 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,654,899.00 usft

2,227,644.00 usft

0.00 usft

39.5994964

-108.2413519

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 24-23-597 - Slot A2 (TR 24-23-597)

1,654,840.00 usft

2,227,597.80 usft

8,545.20 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5993307

-108.2415095

-60.37 usft

-44.40 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 1/26/2017 9.80 65.93 51,646

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

214.110.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00155.000.000.00155.00

214.110.003.003.00-110.74-163.501,000.75214.1126.281,031.16

0.000.000.000.00-1,131.85-1,671.144,687.50214.1126.285,143.06

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,353.33-1,998.146,379.000.000.006,895.39 TR 24-23-597 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-1,353.33-1,998.1410,162.000.000.0010,678.39 TR 24-23-597 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well TR 24-23-597 - Slot A2 (TR 24-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 24-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.35 214.11 200.00 0.53 3.00-0.44 -0.30 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.35 214.11 299.86 5.50 3.00-4.56 -3.09 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.35 214.11 399.33 15.69 3.00-12.99 -8.80 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.35 214.11 498.13 31.08 3.00-25.73 -17.43 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.35 214.11 595.98 51.61 3.00-42.73 -28.94 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.35 214.11 692.63 77.23 3.00-63.95 -43.31 3.00 0.00

800.00 19.35 214.11 787.81 107.88 3.00-89.32 -60.50 3.00 0.00

900.00 22.35 214.11 881.25 143.47 3.00-118.79 -80.46 3.00 0.00

1,000.00 25.35 214.11 972.70 183.90 3.00-152.26 -103.13 3.00 0.00

1,031.16 26.28 214.11 1,000.75 197.47 3.00-163.50 -110.74 3.00 0.00

1,100.00 26.28 214.11 1,062.47 227.96 0.00-188.74 -127.83 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 26.28 214.11 1,152.13 272.24 0.00-225.41 -152.67 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 26.28 214.11 1,241.79 316.52 0.00-262.07 -177.50 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 26.28 214.11 1,331.45 360.81 0.00-298.74 -202.33 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 26.28 214.11 1,421.11 405.09 0.00-335.40 -227.16 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 26.28 214.11 1,510.77 449.37 0.00-372.07 -252.00 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 26.28 214.11 1,600.43 493.66 0.00-408.73 -276.83 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 26.28 214.11 1,690.09 537.94 0.00-445.40 -301.66 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 26.28 214.11 1,779.75 582.22 0.00-482.06 -326.50 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 26.28 214.11 1,869.41 626.51 0.00-518.73 -351.33 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 26.28 214.11 1,959.07 670.79 0.00-555.39 -376.16 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 26.28 214.11 2,048.73 715.07 0.00-592.06 -401.00 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 26.28 214.11 2,138.39 759.36 0.00-628.72 -425.83 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 26.28 214.11 2,228.05 803.64 0.00-665.39 -450.66 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 26.28 214.11 2,317.71 847.92 0.00-702.05 -475.49 0.00 0.00

2,599.99 26.28 214.11 2,407.37 892.21 0.00-738.72 -500.33 0.00 0.00

2,699.99 26.28 214.11 2,497.03 936.49 0.00-775.38 -525.16 0.00 0.00

2,799.99 26.28 214.11 2,586.69 980.77 0.00-812.05 -549.99 0.00 0.00

2,899.99 26.28 214.11 2,676.35 1,025.06 0.00-848.71 -574.83 0.00 0.00

2,999.99 26.28 214.11 2,766.01 1,069.34 0.00-885.38 -599.66 0.00 0.00

3,003.33 26.28 214.11 2,769.00 1,070.81 0.00-886.60 -600.49 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

3,004.00 26.28 214.11 2,769.60 1,071.11 0.00-886.85 -600.65 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD

3,099.99 26.28 214.11 2,855.67 1,113.62 0.00-922.04 -624.49 0.00 0.00

3,199.99 26.28 214.11 2,945.33 1,157.91 0.00-958.71 -649.33 0.00 0.00

3,299.99 26.28 214.11 3,034.99 1,202.19 0.00-995.37 -674.16 0.00 0.00

3,399.99 26.28 214.11 3,124.65 1,246.47 0.00-1,032.04 -698.99 0.00 0.00

3,499.99 26.28 214.11 3,214.31 1,290.76 0.00-1,068.70 -723.82 0.00 0.00

3,599.99 26.28 214.11 3,303.97 1,335.04 0.00-1,105.37 -748.66 0.00 0.00

3,699.99 26.28 214.11 3,393.63 1,379.32 0.00-1,142.03 -773.49 0.00 0.00

3,799.99 26.28 214.11 3,483.29 1,423.61 0.00-1,178.70 -798.32 0.00 0.00

3,899.99 26.28 214.11 3,572.95 1,467.89 0.00-1,215.37 -823.16 0.00 0.00

3,999.99 26.28 214.11 3,662.61 1,512.17 0.00-1,252.03 -847.99 0.00 0.00

4,099.99 26.28 214.11 3,752.27 1,556.46 0.00-1,288.70 -872.82 0.00 0.00

4,199.99 26.28 214.11 3,841.93 1,600.74 0.00-1,325.36 -897.66 0.00 0.00

4,299.99 26.28 214.11 3,931.59 1,645.02 0.00-1,362.03 -922.49 0.00 0.00

4,399.99 26.28 214.11 4,021.25 1,689.31 0.00-1,398.69 -947.32 0.00 0.00

4,499.99 26.28 214.11 4,110.92 1,733.59 0.00-1,435.36 -972.16 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 24-23-597 - Slot A2 (TR 24-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 24-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,599.99 26.28 214.11 4,200.58 1,777.87 0.00-1,472.02 -996.99 0.00 0.00

4,699.99 26.28 214.11 4,290.24 1,822.16 0.00-1,508.69 -1,021.82 0.00 0.00

4,799.99 26.28 214.11 4,379.90 1,866.44 0.00-1,545.35 -1,046.65 0.00 0.00

4,899.99 26.28 214.11 4,469.56 1,910.72 0.00-1,582.02 -1,071.49 0.00 0.00

4,999.99 26.28 214.11 4,559.22 1,955.01 0.00-1,618.68 -1,096.32 0.00 0.00

5,009.79 26.28 214.11 4,568.00 1,959.35 0.00-1,622.27 -1,098.75 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Top

5,084.51 26.28 214.11 4,635.00 1,992.44 0.00-1,649.67 -1,117.31 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Base

5,099.99 26.28 214.11 4,648.88 1,999.29 0.00-1,655.35 -1,121.15 0.00 0.00

5,143.06 26.28 214.11 4,687.50 2,018.37 0.00-1,671.14 -1,131.85 0.00 0.00

5,199.99 25.43 214.11 4,738.72 2,043.19 1.50-1,691.70 -1,145.77 -1.50 0.00

5,299.99 23.93 214.11 4,829.58 2,084.95 1.50-1,726.27 -1,169.19 -1.50 0.00

5,399.99 22.43 214.11 4,921.51 2,124.31 1.50-1,758.86 -1,191.26 -1.50 0.00

5,499.99 20.93 214.11 5,014.43 2,161.25 1.50-1,789.45 -1,211.98 -1.50 0.00

5,599.99 19.43 214.11 5,108.29 2,195.75 1.50-1,818.01 -1,231.32 -1.50 0.00

5,699.99 17.93 214.11 5,203.02 2,227.78 1.50-1,844.53 -1,249.28 -1.50 0.00

5,799.99 16.43 214.11 5,298.55 2,257.32 1.50-1,868.99 -1,265.85 -1.50 0.00

5,899.99 14.93 214.11 5,394.83 2,284.34 1.50-1,891.36 -1,281.01 -1.50 0.00

5,999.99 13.43 214.11 5,491.78 2,308.84 1.50-1,911.65 -1,294.74 -1.50 0.00

6,099.99 11.93 214.11 5,589.33 2,330.79 1.50-1,929.82 -1,307.05 -1.50 0.00

6,199.99 10.43 214.11 5,687.43 2,350.18 1.50-1,945.88 -1,317.93 -1.50 0.00

6,299.99 8.93 214.11 5,786.01 2,367.00 1.50-1,959.80 -1,327.36 -1.50 0.00

6,399.99 7.43 214.11 5,884.99 2,381.23 1.50-1,971.58 -1,335.34 -1.50 0.00

6,499.99 5.93 214.11 5,984.30 2,392.86 1.50-1,981.21 -1,341.86 -1.50 0.00

6,518.78 5.65 214.11 6,003.00 2,394.76 1.50-1,982.78 -1,342.92 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,599.99 4.43 214.11 6,083.89 2,401.89 1.50-1,988.69 -1,346.92 -1.50 0.00

6,699.99 2.93 214.11 6,183.68 2,408.31 1.50-1,994.01 -1,350.52 -1.50 0.00

6,799.99 1.43 214.11 6,283.61 2,412.12 1.50-1,997.16 -1,352.66 -1.50 0.00

6,895.39 0.00 0.00 6,379.00 2,413.31 1.50-1,998.14 -1,353.33 -1.50 0.00

Mesaverde - TR 24-23-597 MVRD

6,899.99 0.00 0.00 6,383.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

6,999.99 0.00 0.00 6,483.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,099.99 0.00 0.00 6,583.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,199.99 0.00 0.00 6,683.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,299.99 0.00 0.00 6,783.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,399.99 0.00 0.00 6,883.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,482.39 0.00 0.00 6,966.00 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

Top Gas

7,499.99 0.00 0.00 6,983.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,599.98 0.00 0.00 7,083.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,699.98 0.00 0.00 7,183.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,799.98 0.00 0.00 7,283.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,899.98 0.00 0.00 7,383.60 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

7,999.98 0.00 0.00 7,483.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,099.98 0.00 0.00 7,583.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,199.98 0.00 0.00 7,683.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,299.98 0.00 0.00 7,783.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,399.98 0.00 0.00 7,883.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,499.98 0.00 0.00 7,983.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 24-23-597 - Slot A2 (TR 24-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 24-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,599.98 0.00 0.00 8,083.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,699.98 0.00 0.00 8,183.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,799.98 0.00 0.00 8,283.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,899.98 0.00 0.00 8,383.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

8,999.98 0.00 0.00 8,483.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,099.98 0.00 0.00 8,583.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,199.98 0.00 0.00 8,683.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,299.98 0.00 0.00 8,783.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,399.98 0.00 0.00 8,883.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,422.39 0.00 0.00 8,906.00 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,499.98 0.00 0.00 8,983.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,599.98 0.00 0.00 9,083.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,699.98 0.00 0.00 9,183.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,799.98 0.00 0.00 9,283.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,841.39 0.00 0.00 9,325.00 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,899.98 0.00 0.00 9,383.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

9,999.98 0.00 0.00 9,483.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

10,041.39 0.00 0.00 9,525.00 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

10,099.98 0.00 0.00 9,583.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

10,199.98 0.00 0.00 9,683.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

10,278.39 0.00 0.00 9,762.00 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

10,299.98 0.00 0.00 9,783.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

10,399.98 0.00 0.00 9,883.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

10,443.39 0.00 0.00 9,927.00 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

Sego

10,499.98 0.00 0.00 9,983.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

10,599.98 0.00 0.00 10,083.59 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

10,678.39 0.00 0.00 10,162.00 2,413.31 0.00-1,998.14 -1,353.33 0.00 0.00

TD - TR 24-23-597 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 24-23-597 MVRD 6,379.00 1,652,883.60 2,226,184.80-1,998.14 -1,353.330.00 0.00 39.5938449 -108.2463118

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TR 24-23-597 PBHL 10,162.00 1,652,883.60 2,226,184.80-1,998.14 -1,353.330.00 0.00 39.5938449 -108.2463118

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Planning Report

Well TR 24-23-597 - Slot A2 (TR 24-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 24-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD2,769.603,004.00 9.62 9.62

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,003.33 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,769.00

5,009.79 G_Sand Top 0.00 0.004,568.00

5,084.51 G_Sand Base 0.00 0.004,635.00

6,518.78 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.006,003.00

6,895.39 Mesaverde 0.00 0.006,379.00

7,482.39 Top Gas 0.00 0.006,966.00

9,422.39 Cameo 0.00 0.008,906.00

9,841.39 Rollins 0.00 0.009,325.00

10,041.39 Cozzette 0.00 0.009,525.00

10,278.39 Corcoran 0.00 0.009,762.00

10,443.39 Sego 0.00 0.009,927.00

10,678.39 TD 0.00 0.0010,162.00
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